
Central Texas Safety and Health Team 
 
Jason Purke 
Direct of Safety and Human Performance 
Central Texas Area 
 
Cell Phone: 936-465-5034 
 
Email: jason.purke@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Delia Haro 
Occupational Nurse 
Central Texas Area 
 
Cell Phone:  512-500-7204 
 
Email:  dalia.haro@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Omar Hernandez 
Safety Manager - Austin & Waco Area 
(Asphalt Plants & Construction) 
 
Cell Phone: 512-439-9284 
 
Email: omar.hernandez@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Jordan Gonzales 
Safety Lead – Waco Area 
(Asphalt Plants & Construction) 
 
Cell Phone:  512-839-0994 
 
Email:  jordan.gonzales@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Clyde Ricks 
Safety Manager – San Antonio 
(Asphalt Plants, Construction and Aggregates) 
 
Cell Phone: 210-273-5214 
 
Email: cricks@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Ruben Santos 
Safety Representative – San Antonio 
(Asphalt Plants, Construction and Aggregates) 
 
Cell Phone:  210-316-1096 
 
Email:  ruben.santos@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
James Rush 
Safety Manager – Austin 
Aggregates 
 
Cell Phone: 580-310-4518 
 
Email: james.rush@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Deb Avery 
EHS Coordinator 
Central Texas Area 
 
Office:  512-861-7111 
 
Email:  deborah.avery@texasmaterials.com 
 

Central Texas Environmental Compliance Team 
 
Melissa Castro 
Environmental Compliance Manager 
Central Texas Area 
 
Cell Phone: 512 - 806 - 6323 
 
Email: melissa.castro@texasmaterials.com 
 

 
Angel Meza 
Environmental Compliance Manager 
Central Texas Area 
 
Cell Phone: 512-810-7798 
 
Email: angel.meza@texasmaterials.com 
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